w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
FILTER CATALOG
Ver.250525
CLICK TO OPEN RESPECTIVE CATALOGUE
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Laos Factory
B7 Building, Borten
Special Economic Zone,
Luang Namtha
Province, Laos
+856-2052054302
China
Zhejiang Province, China
linjiali
13706776900
+86-13706776900
India
Noida, U.P.
India
vaibhav.mohale1
+91-9028420101
1 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 1~2
2 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 2~3nm
3 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 5~6nm
4 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 10~15nm
5 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 20~35nm
6 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM  40~50nm
7 BANDPASS FILTER – FWHM 50~60nm
8 BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 60nm
9 SHORTPASS FILTER
10 LONGPASS FILTER
11 DICHROIC FILTER
12 NOTCH FILTER
13 ND FILTER
DAYS LENS
SAMPLING01
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 1~2
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 1
~
2
2
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0375-01-75-4 375±0.3 1±0.3 75 200-730 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0383-01-75-4 383±0.3 1±0.3 75 200-730 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0395-01-80-4 395±0.3 1±0.3 80 200-730 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0405-01-80-4 405±0.3 1±0.3 80 200-730 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0420-01-85-4 420±0.3 1±0.3 85 200-1050 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0501-01-90-4 501±0.2 1±0.2 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0532-01-90-4 532±0.2 1±0.2 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0558-01-85-4 558±0.3 1±0.2 85 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0582-01-85-4 582±0.3 1±0.3 85 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0761-1R3-90-4 761±0.3 1.3±0.3 90 200-1050 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0777-1R2-85-4 777.2±0.3 1.2±0.3 85 200-1000 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0785-01-85-4 785±0.3 1±0.3 85 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0850-1R2-85-4 850±0.3 1.2±0.3 85 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0852-1R2-85-4 852±0.3 1.2±0.3 85 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0926-1R5-85-4 926.3±0.5 1.5±0.3 85 200-1000 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01030-1R5-90-4 1030±0.5 1.5±0.3 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01060-1R5-90-4 1060±0.5 1.5±0.3 90 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-01-85-4 1064±0.3 1.0±0.2 85 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-1R7-90-4 1064±0.5 1.7±0.5 90 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
Z-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 2~3nm
3
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0420-02-85-4 420±0.5 2±0.5 85 200-1050 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-02-90-4 450±0.6 2±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0486-03-90 486±0.5 3±0.5 90 200-1100
FIL0500-03-90-4 500±0.5 3±0.5 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0532-02-90-4 532±0.5 2±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0532-03-4 532±0.5 3±0.5 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0535-02-90-4 535±0.5 2±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0580-02-90-5 580±0.5 2±0.5 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0580-02-90 580±0.5 2±0.5 90 200-1100
FIL0632-03-90-4 632±0.5 3±0.5 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0641-02-90 641±0.5 2±0.5 90
FIL0648-03-90-4 648±0.5 3±0.5 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0656-03-90-4 656±0.5 3±0.5 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0672-03-90-4 672±0.5 3±0.5 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0682-02-90 682±0.5 2±0.5 90
FIL0683-02-90-5 683±0.5 2±0.5 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0703-03-90-4 703±0.5 3±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0785-3R5-90-4 785±0.5 3.5±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0792-02-85-4 792±0.5 2±0.5 85 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0808-03-90-4 808±0.5 3±0.5 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-02-80-4 1064±0.5 2±0.5 80 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 2
~3
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 5~6nm
4
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0295-05-25-4 295 5 25 200-1100 4 12.7x6, 25.4x6
FIL0420-05-90-4 420±1 5±1 90 200-1050 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0651-05-90-4 651±1 5±1 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0662-05-90-4 662±1 5±1 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0905-06-90-4 905±1 6±1 90 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-05-90-4 1064±1 5±1 90 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01535-06-90-4 1535±1 6±1 90 1000-1750 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01550-06-90-4 1550±1 6±1 90 1000-1750 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01570-05-90-4 1570±1 5±1 90 - 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 5
~6
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 10~15nm
5
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0193-15-12-4 193 15 12 200-1100 4 25x3.5
FIL0214-10-10-3 214±2 10 10 200-1100 3
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0220-10-10-3 220±2 10 10 200-1100 3
9x2,
12x4.6,
12.5x4.6,
12.7x6
FIL0220-15-13-3 220 15 13 200-1100 3
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0222-10-10-3 222±2 10 10 200-1100 3
9x3,
12x4.6
FIL0225-10-10-3 225±2 10 10 200-1100 3
9x2,
12x4.5,
12.5x4.5
FIL0230-10-15-3 230±2 10 15 200-1100 3 12.5x4.5
FIL0254-10-20-3 250±2 10 20/30 200-1100 3/4
12.7x6,
25x3.5
FIL0250-10-20-4 254±2 10 20 200-1100 4
12x4.6,
12.5x4.5,
25.4x6
FIL0258-15-15-4 258±3 15 15 200-1100 4 25.4x6
FIL0260-10-15-3 260±2 10 15 200-1100 3 25.4x6
FIL0265-10-15-3 265±2 10 15/20/25 200-1100 3/4
12.7x5,
12.7x6,
25x3.5
FIL0266-10-65-4 266 10 65 200-700 4 25x3.5
FIL0268-10-15-3 268 10 15 200-1100 3
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0268-12-10-3 268 12 10 200-1100 3
10x5,
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0270-10-15-3 270 10 15 200-1100 3
12x6,
25x3.5
FIL0275-10-15-3 275±2 10 15 200-1100 3
9x2,
9x3,
12x4.5,
12.5x4.5,
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0280-10-60-4 280 10 60 200-700 4 25x3.5
FIL0280-10-20-4 280 10 20/30 200-1100 4
12x6,
12.7x5,
25.4x6
FIL0300-10-20-3 300±2 10 20 200-1100 3
12.7x5,
25.4x6
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 1
0
~
1
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 10~15nm
6
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0310-10-55-4 310 10±2 55 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0313-10-55-4 313 10±2 55 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0320-10-70-4 320 10±2 70 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0330-10-75-4 330 10±2 75 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0340-10-70-4 340 10±2 70 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0350-10-60-4 350 10±2 60 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0355-10-85-4 355 10±2 85 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0360-10-60-5 360 10±2 60 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0365-10-70-5 365 10±2 70 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0365-10-90-5 365 10±2 90 200-730 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0370-10-70-5 370 10±2 70 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0380-10-80-5 380 10±2 80 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0390-10-80-5 390 10±2 80 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0400-10-85-5 400 10±2 85 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0410-10-90-5 410 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0420-10-90-5 420 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0430-10-90-5 430 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0440-10-90-5 440 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-10-90-5 450 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-18-90-4 450 18±3 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0460-10-90-5 460 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0460-15-90-4 460 15±3 90 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0470-10-90-5 470 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0480-10-90-5 480 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0490-10-90-5 490 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0500-10-90-5 500 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0510-10-90-5 510 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0520-10-90-5 520 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0530-10-90-5 530 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0540-10-90-5 540 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-10-90-5 550 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 1
0
~
1
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 10~15nm
7
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0560-10-90-5 560 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0570-10-55-4 570 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0580-10-90-5 580 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0580-15-90-6 580 15±3 90 200-900 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0590-10-90-5 590 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0592-15-90-6 592 15±3 90 200-900 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0600-10-90-5 600 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0610-10-90-5 610 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0616-15-90-6 616 15±3 90 200-900 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0620-10-90-5 620 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0630-10-90-5 630 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0640-10-90-5 640 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-10-90-5 650 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0660-10-90-5 660 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0665-15-90-6 665 15±3 90 200-900 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0670-10-90-5 670 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0680-10-90-5 680 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0690-10-90-5 690 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0700-10-90-5 700 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0710-10-90-5 710 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0720-10-90-5 720 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0730-10-90-5 730 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0740-10-90-5 740 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0750-10-90-5 750 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0760-10-90-5 760 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0770-10-90-5 770 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0780-10-90-5 780 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0790-10-90-5 790 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0800-10-90-5 800 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0810-10-90-5 810 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0820-10-90-5 820 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 1
0
~
1
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 10~15nm
8
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0890-10-90-5 890 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0900-10-90-5 900 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0910-10-90-5 910 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0920-10-90-5 920 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0930-10-90-5 930 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0940-10-90-5 940 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0950-10-90-5 950 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0960-10-90-5 960 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0970-10-90-5 970 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0980-10-90-5 980 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0990-10-90-5 990 10±2 90 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01000-10-90-5 1000 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01010-10-90-5 1010 10±2 90 200-1180 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01020-10-90-5 1020 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01030-10-90-5 1030 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01040-10-90-5 1040 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01050-10-90-5 1050 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01060-10-90-5 1060 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-10-90-5 1064 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01070-10-90-5 1070 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01080-10-90-5 1080 10±2 90 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01200-10-90-5 1200 10±2 90 200-400 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01300-10-90-5 1300 10±2 90 200-1400 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01550-10-90-4 1550 10±2 90 200-1750 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01570-10-90-4 1570 10±2 90 200-1750 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 1
0
~
1
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 20~35nm
9
Part Number
Center
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0214-26-15-4 214 26 15 200-1100 4 25.4x6
FIL0275-20-25-4 275 20 25 200-1200 4 12.5x4.5, 25x5
FIL0315-20-70-5 315 20±3 70% 200-850 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0365-20-90-5 365 20±3 90% 200-730 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0395-20-90-4 395 20±3 90% 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0400-20-90-5 400 20±3 90% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0400-25-95-5 400 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0405-20-90-6 405 20±3 90% 200-1100 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0405-30-90-5 405 30±5 90% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.6
FIL0420-20-90-5 420 20±3 90% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0435-20-95-5 435 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0440-20-100-5 440 20±3 100% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-20-95-5 450 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-25-95-5 450 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-30-95-6 450 30±5 95% 200-900 6 12.7, 25.10
FIL0455-25-95-5 455 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0460-20-95-5 460 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0460-35-95-5 460 35±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0470-20-95-5 470 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0475-25-95-5 475 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0480-20-95-5 480 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0490-20-95-5 490 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0500-20-95-5 500 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0510-20-95-5 510 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0520-20-95-5 520 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0525-30-95-5 525 30±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.8
FIL0532-20-95-5 532 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0540-20-95-5 540 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-20-95-5 550 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-25-95-5 550 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0560-20-95-5 560 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0570-20-95-5 570 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0576-30-95-5 576 30±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.6
FIL0580-20-95-5 580 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0590-20-95-5 590 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0590-30-95-5 590 30±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0600-20-95-5 600 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 2
0
~
3
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 20~35nm
10
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0610-35-95-5 610 35±5 95% 200-900 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0615-20-95-5 615 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0615-30-95-4 615 30±5 95% 200-1000 4 12.7, 25.2
FIL0630-20-95-5 630 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0635-20-95-5 635 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0640-20-95-5 640 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-20-95-5 650 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0660-20-95-5 660 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0670-20-95-5 670 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0680-30-95-5 680 30±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.2
FIL0685-20-95-5 685 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0700-20-95-5 700 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0715-20-95-5 715 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0750-20-95-5 750 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0760-20-95-5 760 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0760-30-95-5 760 30±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.3
FIL0785-20-95-5 785 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0800-20-95-5 800 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0800-25-95-5 800 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0808-20-95-5 808 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0830-30-95-5 830 30±5 95% 200-1000 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0850-20-95-5 850 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0850-25-95-5 850 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0905-20-95-5 905 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0910-20-95-5 910 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0910-30-95-5 910 30±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0910-35-95-5 910 35±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0915-20-95-5 915 20±3 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0915-35-95-5 915 35±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0940-20-95-5 940 20±3 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0940-30-95-5 940 30±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0975-25-95-5 975 25±4 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-20-95-5 1064 20±3 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01070-30-95-5 1070 30±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01070-30-95-4 1070 30±5 95% 200-1500 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01120-20-95-5 1120 20±3 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01535-30-95-3 1535 30±5 95% 800-1800 3 12.7, 25.4
FIL01550-30-95-4 1550 30±5 95% 800-1750 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 2
0
~
3
5
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 40~50nm
11
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0270-40-80-3 270±2 40 80 190-650 3
9x2,
12.7x6,
25.4x6
FIL0300-50-80-3 300 50 80 330-700 3 25x3.5
FIL0350-50-90-5 350 50±5 90% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0400-45-95-5 400 45±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0405-40-90-5 405 40±5 90% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0425-50-95-5 425 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-40-95-5 450 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-50-95-5 450 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0460-36-95-5 460 36±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0470-40-95-5 470 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0475-50-95-5 475 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0490-50-95-5 490 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0500-40-95-5 500 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0500-50-95-5 500 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0525-40-95-5 525 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0525-50-95-5 525 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0532-50-95-5 532 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0540-40-95-6 540 40±5 95% 200-900 6 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-40-95-5 550 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-50-95-5 550 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0570-40-95-5 570 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0590-40-95-5 590 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0600-40-95-5 600 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0625-40-95-5 625 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0635-40-95-5 635 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-40-95-5 650 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-50-95-5 650 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 4
0
~
5
0
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 40~50nm
12
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0660-40-95-5 660 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0700-40-95-5 700 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0710-40-95-5 710 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0720-40-95-5 720 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0730-40-95-5 730 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0750-40-95-5 750 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0750-50-95-5 750 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0790-50-95-5 790 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0800-40-95-5 800 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0800-50-95-5 800 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0808-40-95-5 808 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0815-40-95-5 815 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0850-50-95-5 850 50±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0870-40-95-5 870 40±5 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0970-50-95-5 970 50±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0975-50-95-5 975 50±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0985-50-95-5 985 50±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01000-50-95-5 1000 50±5 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01075-40-95-5 1075 40±5 95% 380-1400 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01550-50-95-3 1550 50±5 95% 200-1750 3 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 4
0
~
5
0
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM 50~60nm
13
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0380-60-90-5 380 60±10 90 200-1000 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0505-60-95-5 505 60±5 95 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0590-60-95-5 590 60±5 95 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0605-55-95-5 605 55±5 95 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0780-60-95-5 780 60±5 95 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0810-60-95-5 810 60±5 95 380-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01064-60-95-3 1064 60±5 95 400-1200 3 12.7, 25.4
FIL01075-60-95-4 1075 60±5 95 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01080-60-95-4 1080 60±5 95 200-1500 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01610-60-95-4 1610 60±5 95 800-2500 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 5
0
~
6
0
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
BANDPASS FILTER - FWHM >60nm
14
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
(%)
Blocking
Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL0315-400-80-3 315 400 80 425-700 3 25x3.5
FIL0340-150-80-3 340 150 80 425-700 3 25x3.5
FIL0360-90-90-5 360 90±10 90% 200-920 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0450-100-95-5 450 100±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0515-130-95-5 515 130±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0525-97-95-5 525 97±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0550-100-95-5 550 100±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0575-160-95-5 575 160±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0600-110-95-5 600 110±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-100-95-5 650 100±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0650-300-95-4 650 300±10 95% 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL0700-100-95-5 700 100±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0700-210-95-5 700 210±10 95% 200-1200 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0750-300-95-5 750 300±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0815-90-95-5 815 90±10 95% 200-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL0850-100-95-5 850 100±10 95% 380-1100 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL01075-60-95-4 1075 60±10 95% 200-1200 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01080-140-95-4 1080 140±10 95% 200-1350 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL01085-185-95-4 1085 185±10 95% 200-1350 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
B
A
N
D
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
R
 -
 F
W
H
M
 >
6
0
n
mZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
SHORTPASS FILTER
15
Part Number
Cut-Off Wavelength
(nm)
Operation  Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL1395-5 395 350-500 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL1410-5 410 330-630 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL1410-5 410 330-920 5 12.7, 25.4
FIL1440-3 440 200-1100 3 12.7, 25.4
FIL1650-4 650 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1700-4 700 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1720-4 720 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1760-4 760 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1800-4 800 400-1100 4
FIL1800-4 800 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1900-4 900 400-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
FIL1950-4 950 200-1100 4 12.7, 25.4
Ver.250525
SH
O
R
TP
A
SS
 F
IL
TE
RZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
LONGPASS FILTER
16
Part Number
Cut-On Wavelength
(nm)
Operation  Wavelength
Range (nm)
OD Dimensions (mm)
FIL2370-5 370 200-1100 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2390-5 390 200-2000 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2400-5 400 200-1100 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2410-5 410 200-1100 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2420-5 420 200-1100 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2450-5 450 200-1200 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2500-5 500 200-1200 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2510-5 510 200-1200 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2530-5 530 200-1200 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2550-5 550 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2575-4 575 200-2500 4 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2600-5 600 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2650-5 650 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2675-5 675 205-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2700-5 700 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2710-3 710 200-1100 3 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2750-5 750 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2785-5 785 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2800-5 800 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2825-5 825 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2850-3 850 200-1750 3 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2900-5 900 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2950-5 950 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL2975-5 975 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21000-5 1000 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21040-5 1040 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21200-5 1200 200-1750 5 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21400-4 1400 200-1750/200-2500 4 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21450-4 1450 4 12.7 & 25.4
FIL21600-4 1600 200-2000 4 12.7 & 25.4
Ver.250525
LO
N
G
PA
SS
 F
IL
TE
RZ-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
DICHROIC FILTER
17
Part Number
Angle of
Incidence (°)
Reflection Range
(nm)
Transmission Range
(nm)
Dimensions
(mm)
FIL3-033/038-040/080-45 45 330-380 400-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-032/039-041/080-45 45 320-390 415-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-037/041-043/075-45 45 370-410 435-750 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/042-043/085-45 45 350-420 438-850 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/042-045/090-45 45 350-425 455-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/043-045/080-45 45 350-430 455-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/045-046/080-45 45 350-450 462-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/073-076/200-45 45 350-730 760-2000 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-035/046-047/080-45 45 350-460 475-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-039/048-049/095-45 45 390-485 495-950 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-039/048-049/095-45 45 390-485 495-950 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-036/049-051/080-45 45 360-490 510-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-047/049-051/080-45 45 470-495 510-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-047/051-052/080-45 45 470-510 525-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-044/051-053/080-45 45 440-510 530-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-050/052-054/080-45 45 500-525 540-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-048/054-056/085-45 45 480-540 560-850 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-552/555-557/580-45 45 525-555 570-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-845/857-859/880-45 45 458-575 595-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-552/559-561/580-45 45 525-590 610-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-557/560-561/580-45 45 575-605 615-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-060/064-065/080-45 45 600-645 655-800 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-050/065-067/090-45 45 500-650 670-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-563/567-568/590-45 45 635-672 687-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-564/568-570/590-45 45 645-685 700-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-038/074-078/180-45 45 380-740 785-1800 25.2*35.6*1
Ver.250525
D
IC
H
R
O
IC
 F
IL
TE
R
Z-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
DICHROIC FILTER
18
Ver.250525
D
IC
H
R
O
IC
 F
IL
TE
R
Part Number
Angle of
Incidence (°)
Reflection Range
(nm)
Transmission Range
(nm)
Dimensions
(mm)
FIL3-058/074-076/100-45 45 580-740 765-1000 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-072/075-077/090-45 45 720-755 770-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-075/011-058/069-45 45 750-1100 580-695 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-075/079-080/090-45 45 750-795 805-900 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-062/080-082/110-45 45 620-800 820-1100 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-084/088-090/100-45 45 840-880 902-1000 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-088/094-097/120-45 45 880-940 975-1200 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-104/108-112/120-45 45 1040-1080 1124-1200 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-101-103-45 45 1018 1030 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-105-100/103-45 45 1050 1000-1030 25.2*35.6*1
FIL3-101/120-083/095-45 45 1010-1200 830-950 25.2*35.6*1
Z-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
NOTCH FILTER
19
Part Number
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Transmission
wavelength Range
(nm)
OD
FIL4532-30-2R5 532 30 380-900 2.5
FIL4532-55-5 532 55 400-700 5
FIL4532-60-7 532 60 400-700 7
FIL4615-30-2 615 30 380-850 2
Ver.250525
N
O
TC
H
 F
IL
TE
R
Z-O
PTIC
S
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
ND FILTER
20
Part Number
Transmission
(%)
Wavelength Range
(nm)
OD
Diameter
(mm)
FIL5-019/260-R1 80 190~2600 0.1 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R2 63 190~2600 0.2 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R3 50 190~2600 0.3 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R4 40 190~2600 0.4 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R5 32 190~2600 0.5 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R6 25 190~2600 0.6 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R7 20 190~2600 0.7 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R8 16 190~2600 0.8 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-R9 12.50 190~2600 0.9 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-1 10 190~2600 1 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-1R3 5 190~2600 1.3 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-1R5 3 190~2600 1.5 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-2 1 190~2600 2 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-3 0.10 190~2600 3 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-4 0.01 190~2600 4 12.5, 25
FIL5-019/260-5 0.00 190~2600 5 12.5, 25
Ver.250525
N
D
 F
IL
TE
R
Z-O
PTIC
S